
Namur Orienteering Meeting - Parcours OPEN - PARCOURS OPEN
VECQUEE 13.4.2025

ThOR

Louis BALLIEU
ASUB
Course : SE
Distance : 2100m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 1:01:21 (29'13"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Julien DUPONT 1:05:58
3. Anne HUMBLET 1:07:19

1. 208 00:02:52 191m 15'01"/km
2. 210 00:02:51 00:05:43 93m 30'39"/km
3. 175 00:03:51 00:09:34 78m 49'22"/km
4. 211 00:06:29 00:16:03 196m 33'05"/km
5. 201 00:02:41 00:18:44 123m 21'49"/km
6. 207 00:05:33 00:24:17 198m 28'02"/km
7. 212 00:03:59 00:28:16 147m 27'06"/km
8. 200 00:04:53 00:33:09 179m 27'17"/km
9. 202 00:02:28 00:35:37 137m 18'00"/km

10. 197 00:04:51 00:40:28 92m 52'43"/km
11. 198 00:05:25 00:45:53 121m 44'46"/km
12. 199 00:06:48 00:52:41 185m 36'45"/km
13. 180 00:04:38 00:57:19 131m 35'22"/km
14. 255 00:01:19 00:58:38 49m 26'52"/km
15. 999 00:02:43 01:01:21 158m 17'12"/km
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